
All these people are here in school to help you

Who is 

here to support 

you?

House Matron
Medical Centre 

Staff

Teachers

Counsellors
Chaplain

Pupil Listeners
Prefects

Other Pupils
Tutors

Housemaster/

mistress

Committed to Safeguarding Children
Are you feeling upset or unsafe?
Are you worried about a friend, a pupil or a family member?
Does something not feel right?

If you cannot find people to help you in school there 

are outside agencies to offer support and help

 
Independent Listener (Bonnie Matters)01380 722024

Childline      
0800 1111

NSPCC Helpline    
0808 800 5000

Samaritans     
116123

Wilts Social Services  

01380 730055

Office of the Children’s Commisioner   0800 528 0731

Independent Schools Inspectorate 0207600 0100

There is someone to talk to

Please speak to the Dauntsey’s Designated Safeguarding Leads (contact details below)

If you’re worried tell someone. In an emergency dial 999

Mrs Ann Jackson

Safeguarding Lead

a.jackson@dauntseys.org

01380 814508

07724537630

Miss Eleni Conidaris

Deputy Safeguarding Lead

e.conidaris@dauntseys.org

01380 814557

07980 730622

Mr Greg James

Deputy Safeguarding Lead

g.james@dauntseys.org

Mrs Veryan Nield 

Safeguarding Governor

v.nield@dauntseys.orgMrs Jo Walford 

Senior Sister

j.walford@dauntseys.org

Mrs Carole Coupe

Counsellor

c.coupe@dauntseys.org

01380 814670

Mrs Ruth Archer

Counsellor

r.archer@dauntseys.org

01380 814670

Mrs Lucy Walsh Waring

Chairman of Governors

l.walshwaring@dauntseys.org

Mrs Bonnie Matters

Independent Listener

07989 572960


